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Women / 9 / Jr a2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Haralson436
World Champ Centre

9.700 9.600 9.7009.350 38.350
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Font445
U.S. Gold

9.375 9.300 9.5009.475 37.650
6 7 1 3 2 

2 

Lucy Stephenson421
Texas Best

9.400 9.650 9.5508.900 37.500
5 2 8 2 3 

3 

Adalee Harriss453
Texas East Gymnastic

9.350 9.550 9.3508.950 37.200
7 5 7 7T 4 

4 

Taylor Carlton441
Aerial Athletics

9.500 9.225 9.1009.000 36.825
2T 8 6 11T 5 

5 

Mary Ellie Flack465
H-Town Elite

9.500 9.475 9.0508.700 36.725
2T 6 11 13 6 

6 

Cashlin Hood430
World Champ Centre

9.050 9.800 9.1758.450 36.475
11T 1 15 10 7 

7 

Ava Consoli483
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.575 9.0008.575 36.400
8 4 13T 14 8 

8 

Sarai Infante411
Austin Elite

9.175 8.500 9.4258.575 35.675
9 10 13T 4T 9 

9 

Ryann Stewart440
Cypress Academy

9.050 8.450 9.1008.725 35.325
11T 11 9T 11T 10 

10 

Laila Cooke451
TEGA

9.500 7.925 8.6009.200 35.225
2T 12 3 15 11 

11 

Kiley Enochs482
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.725 8.4758.675 34.975
10 9 12 16 12 

12 

Mary Claire Gillis443
Flipnastics

9.025 7.700 9.4008.725 34.850
13 14 9T 6 13 

13 

Camaria Davis414
J And R

8.525 7.600 9.3509.025 34.500
14 15 5 7T 14 

14 

Chaney Culpepper485
Pearland Elite

8.400 7.750 9.2256.750 32.125
15 13 16 9 15 

15 

Camila Betancourt475
WOGA

0.000 0.000 9.4259.125 18.550
16 16 4 4T 16 

16 
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